}Y@ﬁ@ 2023 Footlocker Northeast Cross Country

CHAMPIONSHIPS
========= HeKA

Chafhpionships

-

Place

1
241
3e
4
5
6+
7+

1142
12

13+
14+:

JR/SR Boys
Junior/Senior Boys » 5K @ FINISH
Bib Name Team
630 Teddy Tremblay (VT) [17] Unattached

308

53

110

326

76

59

500

86

122

502

636

85

312

Brian Kalwat (CT) [17]

Grant Bigger (CT) [16]

Donovan Connole (CT)
[16]

Nicholas Kidder (VT) [17]

Noah Brooks (MA) [16]

Thomas Boulter (CT) [17]

Evan Piccioli (CT) [18]

Matthew Califano (VT)
[17]

Samuel Cubides (NJ) [17]

Jonathan Pincus (CT) [18]

Jack Twombly (MA) [17]

Alexander Califano (VT)
[17]

Neev Kanwar (CT) [17]

Southington

Conard

Hall

Unattached

Greater Lowell Road
Runners

Hall

Conard

Craftsbury

Unattached

Hall

Unattached

Craftsbury

Conard

Time

00:16:50

00:16:56

00:17:04

00:17:17

00:17:17

00:17:22

00:17:26

00:17:28

00:17:32

00:17:41

00:17:41

00:17:45

00:17:46

00:17:46

Preliminary Results
2023-11-25 16:55:24 EST

Avg. Pace
05:25
min/mile

05:27
min/mile

05:30
min/mile

05:34
min/mile

05:34
min/mile

05:36
min/mile

05:37
min/mile

05:38
min/mile

05:39
min/mile

05:42
min/mile

05:42
min/mile

05:43
min/mile

05:43
min/mile

05:44
min/mile




15

16+
17

18+
19+
2045
27 vs
22+
23

24

2545
26+
27 vs
28v:
29+
30+
37+
32+

157

64

446

192

521

680

31

491

187

204

269

130

254

684

488

495

230

279

Thijs Doot (CT) [16]

Joseph Brand (MA) [16]

Sean Morley (CT) [17]

Jake Ferrare (CT) [16]

Christopher Regalbuti

(CT) [18]

Edward Yeboah (MA) [16]

Adem Ayed (MA) [17]

Lucas Pearce (CT) [16]

Andrew Feinblatt (MA)

[17]

Tyler Fortier (MA) [16]

Michael Hogan (MA) [17]

Brady Decastro (CT) [16]

Matthew Haugh (PA) [16]

Malcom Zetrenne (MA)

[16]

Brenner Patrick (CT) [17]

Lucas Pentedemos (MA)

[17]

Daniel Gomez (CT) [16]

Julian Hughes (MA) [16]

Hall

Unattached

Conard

Holy Cross

Southington

Greater Lowell Tech

Unattached

Windsor

Unattached

Lunenburg

Unattached

Stonington

Unattached

Southeastern Reg.
Voc/Tech

Simsbury

Lunenburg

Simsbury

Unattached

00:17:49

00:17:52

00:17:54

00:17:58

00:18:02

00:18:04

00:18:05

00:18:08

00:18:09

00:18:23

00:18:23

00:18:24

00:18:25

00:18:30

00:18:35

00:18:45

00:18:49

00:18:53

05:44
min/mile

05:45
min/mile

05:46
min/mile

05:47
min/mile

05:49
min/mile

05:49
min/mile

05:49
min/mile

05:51
min/mile

05:51
min/mile

05:55
min/mile

05:56
min/mile

05:56
min/mile

05:56
min/mile

05:57
min/mile

05:59
min/mile

06:02
min/mile

06:04
min/mile

06:05
min/mile




33
34
35
36
37+
384:
39+
40+
47+
42
43¢
44
45+
46
47+
48
49+
50+

284

445

552

494

180

30

597

196

490

503

546

574

578

644

470

297

365

564

Silas Hunt (VT) [17]

William Morin (CT) [16]

Jackson Severance (MA)

[17]

Benjamin Pennington

(MA) [16]

Wes Ekes (MA) [18]

Nathaniel Ayala (NH) [17]

Nathaniel Standley (MA)

[16]

Jason Fitzgerald (MA) [16]

Luke Peabody (MA) [16]

Elijah Pinney (MA) [16]

Jaydon Schuler (CT) [17]

Roland Slezas (MA) [17]

Logan Smith (MA) [17]

Ethan Vasquez (CT) [16]

Jack O'Donnell (MA) [17]

Edson Jean Francois (MA)

[19]

Cameron Levine (CT) [16]

Charlie Shulman (MA)

[18]

Craftsbury

Windsor

Unattached

Southeastern Reg.

Voc/Tech

Boston Collegiate
Charter

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Tabor Academy

Southeastern Reg.

Voc/Tech

Conard

Tyngsborough

Southeastern Reg.

Voc/Tech

Simsbury

Southeastern Reg.

Voc/Tech

Boston Collegiate
Charter

Hall

Southeastern Reg.

Voc/Tech

00:18:54

00:19:10

00:19:12

00:19:27

00:19:41

00:19:46

00:19:51

00:19:54

00:20:00

00:20:06

00:20:08

00:20:19

00:20:34

00:20:36

00:20:38

00:20:43

00:20:46

00:20:47

06:05
min/mile

06:11
min/mile

06:11
min/mile

06:16
min/mile

06:21
min/mile

06:22
min/mile

06:24
min/mile

06:25
min/mile

06:27
min/mile

06:29
min/mile

06:29
min/mile

06:33
min/mile

06:37
min/mile

06:38
min/mile

06:39
min/mile

06:40
min/mile

06:42
min/mile

06:42
min/mile




514
52+
53+
54+
5541
56+
57
58
59

423

674

387

372

265

193

367

134

18

Thomas McNeil (CT) [17]

James Williams (MA) [16]

Wiley MacKay (MA) [16]

Max Loftus (MA) [17]

Billy Hines (MA) [16]

Alex Finn (ME) [17]

Jayden Lin (CT) [16]

Matthew Dellmuth (MA)
[16]

Ryan Anderson (MA) [16]

Windsor

Southeastern Reg.

Voc/Tech

Murdock

Unattached

Tri-County RVT

Unattached

Hall

Murdock

Unattached

00:20:51

00:21:09

00:21:22

00:21:42

00:21:44

00:21:51

00:22:33

00:23:41

00:24:12

06:43
min/mile

06:49
min/mile

06:53
min/mile

07:00
min/mile

07:00
min/mile

07:02
min/mile

07:16
min/mile

07:38
min/mile

07:48
min/mile




